Crossover Basketball Game Schedule

8th-9th Grade Boys

Game 1l
Game Time
8:30 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
10:50 a.m.

Game 2
Game Time
10:50 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.

Game 3
Game Time
5:10 p.m.
5:10 p.m.
6:20 p.m.
6:20 p.m.

Game 4
Game Time
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:10 p.m.
2:20 p.m.

Game 5
Game Time
12:00 p.m.
1:10 p.m.
2:20 p.m.
2:20 p.m.

Game 6
Game Time
8:30 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
10:50 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

*Home team wears white
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Visitor Team
Lakers

Heat

Hawks

Knicks

Visitor Team
Bulls

Celtics

Spurs

Hawks

Visitor Team
Spurs
Warriors

Heat

Knicks

Visitor Team
Warriors
Lakers
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ﬁ) Sports

Saturday, August 23

South Court
North Court
South Court
North Court

Location

Saturday, September 6

North Court
South Court
North Court
South Court

Location

Saturday, September 13

Location
North Court
South Court
North Court
South Court
Saturday, September 20
Location

North Court
South Court
North Court
South Court

Saturday, October 4

North Court
South Court
North Court
South Court

Location

Saturday, October 11

South Court
North Court
North Court
North Court

Location



