Crossover Basketball Game Schedule

8th-9th Grade Boys
*Home team wears white



Game 1				Saturday, August 23
Game Time	Home Team		Visitor Team	Location
8:30 a.m.	Warriors	vs.	Lakers	South Court
9:40 a.m.	Celtics	vs.	Heat	North Court
9:40 a.m.	Bulls	vs.	Hawks	South Court
10:50 a.m.	Spurs	VS.	Knicks	North Court
Game 2				Saturday, September 6
Game Time	Home Team		Visitor Team	Location
10:50 a.m.	Knicks	vs.	Bulls	North Court
10:50 a.m.	Warriors	vs.	Celtics	South Court
12:00 p.m.	Heat	vs.	Spurs	North Court
12:00 p.m.	Lakers	vs.	Hawks	South Court
Game 3				Saturday, September 13
Game Time	Home Team		Visitor Team	Location
5:10 p.m.	Celtics	vs.	Spurs	North Court
5:10 p.m.	Bulls	vs.	Warriors	South Court
6:20 p.m.	Lakers	vs.	Heat	North Court
6:20 p.m.	Hawks	vs.	Knicks	South Court
Game 4				Saturday, September 20
Game Time	Home Team		Visitor Team	Location
12:00 p.m.	Hawks	vs.	Warriors	North Court
12:00 p.m.	Spurs	vs.	Lakers	South Court
1:10 p.m.	Knicks	vs.	Celtics	North Court
2:20 p.m.	Heat	vs.	Bulls	South Court
Game 5				Saturday, October 4
Game Time	Home Team		Visitor Team	Location
12:00 p.m.	Warriors	VS	Knicks	North Court
1:10 p.m.	Lakers	VS	Celtics	South Court
2:20 p.m.	Bulls	VS	Spurs	North Court
2:20 p.m.	Hawks	VS	Heat	South Court
Game 6				Saturday, October 11
Game 6				
Game Time	Home Team		Visitor Team	Location
	Home Team Spurs	vs	Visitor Team Hawks	• •
Game Time		VS VS		Location
Game Time 8:30 a.m.	Spurs		Hawks	Location South Court